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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT HEADLAMPS

FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISHES
FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING
FRONT GRILLE LOGO

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER LOGO

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS
FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL

FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH
FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE LAMPS

REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK

REAR TAILGATE LOGO

REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
REAR TAILGATE "GLA180" EMBLEM
REAR TAILLAMPS

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER LOWER BLACK GARNISH
REAR BUMPER LOWER LID

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS

REAR BUMPER TOP STEP GARNISH - CHROME

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

DENTED / WARPED

NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TORN

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TORN

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
DISTORTED
CRACKED
DISTORTED
BENT
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
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5,370.60
137.00
1,283.70
112.20
131.70
1,655.30
89.60
366.00
643.50
106.30
70.00
110.20
102.30
770.00
85.00
1,907.90
1,026.20
290.80
68.50
224.50
88.50
2,266.00
916.85

189.70
1,256.90
439.90
821.95
554.40
130.00
259.50

1,655.30
89.60

1,256.90
439.90
821.95
554.40
130.00
259.50
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4|REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS SHORTED (2PCS 1,252.00 490.00
ONLY)
2|REAR FENDER OUTER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES NOT NECESSARY 416.00 -
2|REAR EXHAUST OUTER CHROME TAIL PIPES N/S SCRATCHED 548.40 260.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -2,369.14 -616.62
21,322.26 5,549.53
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 50.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN) CRACKED 60.00 40.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 50.00
280.00 140.00
LABOUR
}To CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING. 80.00 30.00
TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK 80.00 -
UP REAR WIRING. }
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES. 180.00 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR 200.00 50.00
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
WIRING ASSEMBLY.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,600.00 850.00
END PANEL.
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS. 1,500.00 1,000.00
TO DIAGNOSE ERASE FAULT MEMORY AFTER REPAIR. 500.00 60.00
4,600.00 2,070.00
GRAND TOTAL 26,202.26 7,759.53
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RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

6,200.00
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CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.



