

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMS 1039D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	FRONT HEADLAMPS	NOT NECESSARY	5,370.60	-
2	FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE GARNISHES	NOT NECESSARY	137.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	1,283.70	-
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	112.20	-
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	131.70	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED / WARPED	1,655.30	1,655.30
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	89.60	89.60
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	366.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	643.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	106.30	106.30
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	110.20	-
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	TORN	102.30	102.30
2	FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES	NOT NECESSARY	770.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE	NOT NECESSARY	1,907.90	-
2	REAR TAILGATE LAMPS	NOT NECESSARY	1,026.20	-
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	290.80	-
1	REAR TAILGATE LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	68.50	-
1	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	224.50	-
1	REAR TAILGATE "GLA180" EMBLEM	NOT NECESSARY	88.50	-
2	REAR TAILLAMPS	NOT NECESSARY	2,266.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	916.85	-
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	189.70	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,256.90	1,256.90
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BLACK GARNISH	CRACKED	439.90	439.90
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	DISTORTED	821.95	821.95
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	554.40	554.40
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	NECESSARY	130.00	130.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP STEP GARNISH - CHROME	NECESSARY	259.50	259.50

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22009622/Uvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS	SHORTED (2PCS ONLY)	1,252.00	490.00
2	REAR FENDER OUTER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES	NOT NECESSARY	416.00	-
2	REAR EXHAUST OUTER CHROME TAIL PIPES	N/S SCRATCHED	548.40	260.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,369.14	-616.62
			21,322.26	5,549.53
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	CRACKED	60.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	50.00
			280.00	140.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING.		80.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING. }		80.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES.		180.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR		200.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		1,600.00	850.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.		1,500.00	1,000.00
	TO DIAGNOSE ERASE FAULT MEMORY AFTER REPAIR.		500.00	60.00
L			4,600.00	2,070.00
	GRAND TOTAL		26,202.26	7,759.53



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		6,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		·

Report Ref No. CS/SMO22009622/Uvy3e2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser